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CUSTOM QUOTES
Osborne provides a wide array of services on existing product to make your project easier. Fees vary 
depending on the product and service requested. If you have any questions, do not hesitate to contact 

one of our customer service representatives at 800.849.8876 or at www.osbornewood.com.

Hardware Installation
♦ Screw dowel and hanger bolt installation 
♦ Hardware installation into chamfered leg
♦ Industrial hanger installation into corbel 
♦ Metal keyhole installation into corbel
♦ Horizontal wooden keyhole into corbel 

Material Options
♦ Hand select based on customer 
preference for in stock items or from 
raw lumber 
♦ Solid stock only (when available)

Milling and More
♦ Exterior glue (please note we do not     
   recommend our products for exterior use) 
♦ Turning sent as quarters 
♦ Rectangular split of leg
♦ Diagonal split of leg
♦ Quarter notch removed from leg
♦ Trimming of leg
♦ Chamfering of leg
♦ Electrical receptacle notch installation
♦ Drill Hole for easy hardware installation
♦ Shelf notch
♦ Mortise of leg
♦ Custom cut or trim of moulding
♦ Through hole

Sanding Options
♦ Sanding to 220 grit (only available  
for items manufactured in house) 
♦ No sanding (only available for  
items manufactured in house) 

Shipping Options
♦ No peanuts
♦ Double shrink wrap
♦ No invoice/packing slip
♦ Packing slip on outside of box
♦ Include additional paperwork in shipment
♦ Rush shipping
♦ Bill recipient (UPS or FedEx Account)
♦ Hold for ship date
♦ Add hard cardboard edging to all exposed  
edges of the product

Weathered Wood Service
♦ Offered on a selection of table legs, island 
legs, corbels and table skirts
♦ We create the look of weathered wood on 
the product of your choice
♦ Great for a rustic or country theme
♦ Intended for products made from knotty 
pine or red oak wood species

Request a  
custom quote!

If you have a specific design in mind or would like to personalize one of our pieces, submit a free custom 
quote today! Our team is ready to design, develop and create the perfect custom component for your project. 

Product type:
♦ Leg 
♦ Sofa Leg
♦ Column 
♦ Corbel
♦ Other 

Sanding?
♦ 150 grit 
♦ 220 grit 
♦ No sanding 

Dimensions:
♦ Overall Height 
♦ Width 
♦ Minimum Width 

Wood type:
♦ Any of our standard wood types
♦ Ash
♦ Knotty Alder
♦ Lyptus
♦ Red Birch
♦ Other (can also provide your own wood) Custom millwork:

♦ Diagonal Half 
♦ Rectangular Half 
♦ Quarter Notch 
♦ Varied Height Notch
♦ Other

CUSTOM TABLE BASE KITS
Create your 

base kit today!

Choose from our wide selection of table legs and 
request a custom apron kit! The legs chosen will 
be mortised to accommodate the tenons on the 

apron boards. Corner blocks and attachment  
hardware will be included with the apron kit.  

Not sure which options 
to choose? Our customer 
service team is happy to 
help you create the ideal 
custom piece! Give them 
a call at 800.849.8876.

Skirt Profiles:

Beaded          Round          Square         Dentil         Rope      Egg & Dart 

Four-sided and three-sided apron 
kits available! You specify the 
table top dimensions and we  

build the apron kit accordingly.  
Table top is not included. 
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35½” x 5”2433140368 34½” x 5” 34½” x 5”

2733
1480 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 5”

1437 34½” x 5”

1455
1428 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 4”

1537
1737 35½” x 5”

40½” x 5”

1479 34½” x 6”

1492 34½” x 5”

1791
1491 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”
1792 35½” x 5”

140168 34½” x 5”

140268 34½” x 5”1620 34½” x 5” 1610 34½” x 5”

1797
1497 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”
1478 34½” x 5”

1763
1463 35” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”
1563 40½” x 3½”

1766
1466 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4” 1798
1498 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”1470
1472 34½” x 4”

34½” x 3”
1471 34½” x 3½”

1489 34½” x 6”
1473 34½” x 5”

1571
1772 35½” x 4”

40½” x 3½”
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1757
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1448 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”
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2480 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5” 2721
2421 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”
1769
1469 34½” x 6”

35½” x 6”

1465 34½” x 5”

1709
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145158
247458 34½” x 3⅜”

34½” x 3⅞”
248058 34½” x 4⅞”

242658 34½” x 2⅞”
272659 35½” x 2⅞”

341130 35½” x 3”

2401
2701 35½” x 2¾”

34½” x 3½”

1470
1770 35½” x 3”

34½” x 3”
1771 35½” x 3½”

1789 35½” x 6”
1773 35½” x 5”

1571
1871 36” x 8”

40½” x 3½”

290177
240158 34½” x 3⅛”

36” x 3⅛”

270159 35½” x 3⅛”
2414
2714 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”

2425
2725 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½” 1486
1786 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”

1482
1782 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”
2733
1480 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 5”

1780 35½” x 3½”

1574
2474 34½” x 3½”

40½” x 3½”

2774 35½” x 3½”
891861
891860 35½” x 3½”

35½” x 4⅛”

891857
891855 35½” x 3½”

35½” x 4⅛”
99134 35½” x 3½”

1752
1751 35½” x 4”

35½” x 5”

1740 35½” x 3"

1550 40½” x 3½”

1750 35½” x 3½”
1450 34½” x 3½” 145158

175159 35½” x 3⅞”
34½” x 3⅞”

240757
270757 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”
270857 35½” x 3” 1714

1413 34½” x 4”
35½” x 5”

1713 35½” x 4"

1715 35½” x 6”

3723 35½” x 4” 2450 35½” x 4”

2449
2749 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”

multiple metal  
finishes available

1451
1751 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”
1551 40½” x 4” 1708

1443 34½” x 4”
35½” x 3½"

1743 35½” x 4"

1709 35½” x 5”

891871 35¼” x 3½” 341130 35¼” x 3½”
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891860
891861 35½” x 4⅛”

35½” x 3½” 248058
272159 35½” x 4⅞”

34½” x 4⅞”
2781 35½” x 5”

2789 35½” x 5”

99133 35½” x 5”99132 35½” x 5” 2787 35½” x 5” 99131 35½” x 5”

1490
1790 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”
1590 40½” x 4”

891855
891857 35½” x 4⅛”

35½” x 3½”

1773 35½” x 5”

1789
1473 34½” x 5”

35½” x 6”
1573 40½” x 5”

1448
1748 35½” x 5”

34½” x 5”
1548 40½” x 5”

1796 35½” x 5”

1896
1496 34½” x 5”

36” x 8”

2480
2780 35½” x 5”

34½” x 5”

1445
1745 36” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”
1545 40½” x 3½”

1593 40½” x 2½” 1563 40½” x 3½” 1582 40½” x 3½” 1580 40½” x 3½” 1559 40½” x 3½”

1574 40½” x 3½”

1558 40½” x 3½” 1590 40½” x 4” 1516 40½” x 4”

1572
1571 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 4”
1573 40½” x 5”

1529
1583 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 5” 1513
1561 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 4”
1514 40½” x 5”

1557
1556 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 3”
1566 40½” x 4”

1553
1551 40½” x 4”

40½” x 3”
1550 40½” x 3½”

1537
1555 40½” x 4”

40½” x 5”

1552 40½” x 5”

1576 40½” x 5”
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1781
1481 34½” x 6”

35½” x 6” 1789
1489 34½” x 6"

35½” x 6” 1799
1499 34½” x 6”

35½” x 6”
2432 34½” x 7⅝” 1453 35” x 6”

1494
1794 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6” 1479
1779 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6” 1477
1777 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6” 1465
1769 35½” x 6"

34½” x 6” 1415
1715 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6”

2413
2713 34½” x 6”

35½” x 6” 2412
2712 34½” x 6”

35½” x 6” 1625 36” x 7¼” 1890 36” x 8” 1896 36” x 8”

1406 36" x 7" x 7⅝"

1425 36" x 8" x 7½"

1427 36" x 8" x 7½"

1426 36" x 8" x 7½"
1505
1405 36" x 7" x 7⅝"

41" x 7" x 7½"

891874 34½" x 1¾" 891813 34½" x 2¾" 891872 34½" x 2¾"
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Part #3511
Corbel is #8055

Part #3512
Corbel is #8057

Part #3513
Corbel is #8053

Part #3514
Corbel is #8056

Part #3515
Corbel is #80591

The fluted design of Part #3510 is identical to  
the following pilasters, however, these pilasters  

feature different corbel accents (as shown).

3501
34½" x 5" x 1 3/16"

3502
34½" x 5" x 1 3/16"

3510
34½" x 5" x 4¼"

3520
34½” x 5”

3522
34½” x 5”

3521
34½" x 5" x 1¾"

3509
34½" x 6" x 2"

3523
34⅝" x 6¼" x 4"

1601 29¼" x 2½" x 1¼" 342569 34½” x 2” 2419 34½” x 2½” 1402 34½” x 2½” 5050 34½” x 3”

1487 34½” x 3”
2715
2415 34½” x 3”

35½” x 3” 2716
2416 34½” x 3”

35½” x 3” 2401
2701 35½” x 3”

34½” x 3”
2717 35½” x 3”

322677 36” x 3⅜”
240158
290177 36” x 3⅛”

34½” x 3⅛”
270159 35½” x 3⅛”

1434
1734 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”2418
2718 35½” x 3”

34½” x 3”
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Our large inventory of square turning blanks and dimensional stock pieces are great for those working 
on a custom design. The turning blanks are wooden square posts intended for you to turn into a new 
design. They are not sanded and may contain planing marks. Our blanks are available in a variety of 
heights and widths, as well as several wood species. Our dimensional stock pieces can be used to 

create your own custom table apron or base kit. They pair well with custom tables, benches or counters.

We offer a large selection of sanded square legs for your contemporary designs. These are available in heights 
that can accommodate anything from a coffee table, bench seat, dining table, kitchen island and home bar. 

Each one is offered in multiple wood species for easy customization and unlimited possibilities!

*These legs are weathered. They  
have been milled to reproduce a  
rustic reclaimed wood texture. 

4x1 True  
Dimensional Stock

48” x 1” x 4” 
Part #34841

4x1 True  
Dimensional Stock 

96” x 1” x 4” 
Part #39641

Find the perfect size for your 
project in our large selection.
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A B C D E

G H
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Milan Corbel with Basket Weave 
Part #8174

A
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Milan Corbel with Basket Weave 
Part #8174

A
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A B C D

E F G H I

J K

L M

Although our traditional corbels are simple, each corbel is 
unique in its own way. With a wide range of options, you 

are sure to find the perfect fit!

N O

P Q R S

T U
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A B C D
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L M

Although our traditional corbels are simple, each corbel is 
unique in its own way. With a wide range of options, you 

are sure to find the perfect fit!
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B D

H

F G

I

J

L

The carved out 
recesses of 

mission corbels 
pay homage to 

Spanish  
architecture. 
Available in  

a variety of sizes, 
these are a great 
way to blend a  
traditional style 

into the  
modern home.

B C D E F

G H I J

L M

N O

AC

E

K

A

K



32 | Customer Service 800.849.8876 www.osbornewood.com | 33

B D

H

F G

I

J

L

The carved out 
recesses of 

mission corbels 
pay homage to 

Spanish  
architecture. 
Available in  

a variety of sizes, 
these are a great 

way to blend a  
traditional style 

into the  
modern home.

B C D E F

G H I J

L M

N O

AC

E

K

A

K



Modern Mudroom

 
A. Eclipse Oval Cabinetry Panel

     28” x 16” x 5/8” 
     Part #73003

 
B. Contemporary Crown Moulding 

     6” x 1 3/4” x various lengths 
     Part #74658 

 
              C.  Mission Style Knob

                    1 1/2” x 1 1/2”
                    Part #30016 

 
              D. Mission-Style Cabinet Pull

                   1 1/2” x 7” x 1 1/2”
                   Part #35016 

 
              E. Medium Tapered Mission                  

                   Bunfoot
                   4 1/2” x 4”
                   Part #4088 

              F. Tapered Wooden Mission  
                  Coffee Table Leg

                  18” x 2 1/2”
                  Part #111964

G. Large Floating Shelf
    3 1/8” x 10 3/4” x 24”

    Part #8918 

H. Athens Mission Corbel
    12 1/4” x 3 1/2” x 8”

    Part #8023

Find everything you need for your next 
renovation in one place! Create  

limitless combinations and customize 
our selection to fit your specific style.
This mudroom design was created 

with several Osborne components and 
features a stunning green paint finish 

combined with light wood tones. 

Can’t find what you need? Reach out 
for a free custom quote today!
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H
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4011 2” x 2” 4101 2” x 3⅜” 4012 3” x 3” 4115 3” x 3 3/16”

4113 3” x 3⅜” 4005 3” x 5” 4001 3” x 5” 4090 3¼” x 3¼”

6002 4” x 2¼” 4255 4” x 2⅝”4004 3⅝” x 4”

4045 4” x 3¼”4095 4” x 2⅞” 4125 4” x 3⅜” 4160 4” x 3¾”

4000 3⅝” x 3⅞”410115 3¼” x 3¼” x 4”

4002 4” x 3 5/16”

https://www.osbornewood.com/products/ball-round-bun-foot
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4000 3⅝” x 3⅞”410115 3¼” x 3¼” x 4”

4002 4” x 3 5/16”

https://www.osbornewood.com/products/ball-round-bun-foot
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4070 4” x 3⅞” 4220 4” x 4⅞” 4055 4” x 4⅞”

4015 4” x 4⅞” 4270 4” x 6” 4260 4” x 6” 4250 4½” x 2⅞”
4275 4½” x 6” 4265 4½” x 5⅞”

4097 4½” x 2⅞” 4040 4½” x 3¼” 4202 4½” x 3⅜” 4120 4½” x 3⅜”

4075 4½” x 3⅜” 4161 4½” x 4” 4050 4½” x 4⅞” 4215 4½” x 4⅞”

4100 4¾” x 3⅜” 41050 5” x 3⅞” 4175 6” x 1¼”
4375 8” x 1¾”
4475 10” x 1¾”

4174 6” x 1¼” 6001 6” x 2¼”

4173 6” x 2⅜” 6187 6” x 2½” 303034 6” x 3¼” 404623 6” x 3⅞”

41235 6¼” x 3⅞” 4165 6¼” x 4½” 41090 6¼” x 4⅝”
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4070 4” x 3⅞” 4220 4” x 4⅞” 4055 4” x 4⅞”

4015 4” x 4⅞” 4270 4” x 6” 4260 4” x 6” 4250 4½” x 2⅞”
4275 4½” x 6” 4265 4½” x 5⅞”

4097 4½” x 2⅞” 4040 4½” x 3¼” 4202 4½” x 3⅜” 4120 4½” x 3⅜”

4075 4½” x 3⅜” 4161 4½” x 4” 4050 4½” x 4⅞” 4215 4½” x 4⅞”

4100 4¾” x 3⅜” 41050 5” x 3⅞” 4175 6” x 1¼”
4375 8” x 1¾”
4475 10” x 1¾”

4174 6” x 1¼” 6001 6” x 2¼”

4173 6” x 2⅜” 6187 6” x 2½” 303034 6” x 3¼” 404623 6” x 3⅞”

41235 6¼” x 3⅞” 4165 6¼” x 4½” 41090 6¼” x 4⅝”
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4116 3” x 3 3/16” 4291 3” x 4⅞” 4091 3¼” x 2⅞”

4290 3¼” x 4⅝” 408114 3½” x 4” 408014 4” x 2¼”

4082 4” x 3 7/16”
4081 4½” x 3 7/16”
4080 5” x 3 7/16”

4003 4” x 3⅜” 4182 4” x 3½”

4203 4½” x 3⅜” 4132 4½” x 3½” 4076 4½” x 3⅞”

4088 4½” x 4”
4087 4” x 4”
4089 6” x 4”

4289 4½” x 5⅜”

4332 4½” x 6½” x ¾” 4331 4½” x 6½” x ¾”

4330 4½” x 6½” x 1”

4102 4¾” x 3⅜”

4106 5” x 3” 4085 5” x 3 7/16” 4080 5” x 3 7/16”
4082 4” x 3 7/16”
4081 4½” x 3 7/16”

6141 6” x 2 11/16” 4083 6” x 2¾” 4086 6” x 3”
4084 4” x 3”
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4116 3” x 3 3/16” 4291 3” x 4⅞” 4091 3¼” x 2⅞”

4290 3¼” x 4⅝” 408114 3½” x 4” 408014 4” x 2¼”

4082 4” x 3 7/16”
4081 4½” x 3 7/16”
4080 5” x 3 7/16”

4003 4” x 3⅜” 4182 4” x 3½”

4203 4½” x 3⅜” 4132 4½” x 3½” 4076 4½” x 3⅞”

4088 4½” x 4”
4087 4” x 4”
4089 6” x 4”

4289 4½” x 5⅜”

4332 4½” x 6½” x ¾” 4331 4½” x 6½” x ¾”

4330 4½” x 6½” x 1”

4102 4¾” x 3⅜”

4106 5” x 3” 4085 5” x 3 7/16” 4080 5” x 3 7/16”
4082 4” x 3 7/16”
4081 4½” x 3 7/16”

6141 6” x 2 11/16” 4083 6” x 2¾” 4086 6” x 3”
4084 4” x 3”
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4089 6” x 4”
4087 4” x 4”
4088 4½” x 4”

4944.6 6⅛” x 3” 6146 8” x 2 11/16”

6151 10” x 2 11/16”4944.8 8¼” x 3½”640117 8” x 2¾”

615357BG 10” x 3” 615357AL 10” x 3” 615357GMG 10” x 3” 615457BCP 10” x 4”

891883 4⅞” x 3¾” 891928 5¾” x 3¾” 891927 5¾” x 3¾” 891882 5⅞” x 2¾” 6155 6” x 3⅞”

6140 6” x 3⅞” 891884 6” x 4½” 6162 6” x 4½” 6160 6” x 4¾”

6142 6” x 5¼” 6145 8” x 4½”

6150 10” x 4⅜”

891885 8” x 4½” 891886 8” x 4½”

6100 10” x 2⅞”

6500 32” x 2¾”
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4089 6” x 4”
4087 4” x 4”
4088 4½” x 4”

4944.6 6⅛” x 3” 6146 8” x 2 11/16”

6151 10” x 2 11/16”4944.8 8¼” x 3½”640117 8” x 2¾”

615357BG 10” x 3” 615357AL 10” x 3” 615357GMG 10” x 3” 615457BCP 10” x 4”

891883 4⅞” x 3¾” 891928 5¾” x 3¾” 891927 5¾” x 3¾” 891882 5⅞” x 2¾” 6155 6” x 3⅞”

6140 6” x 3⅞” 891884 6” x 4½” 6162 6” x 4½” 6160 6” x 4¾”

6142 6” x 5¼” 6145 8” x 4½”

6150 10” x 4⅜”

891885 8” x 4½” 891886 8” x 4½”

6100 10” x 2⅞”

6500 32” x 2¾”
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1” x ½” x multiple 1” x ½” x 96” 1” x ½” x multiple 1” x ½” x 96”

1 7/32” x 9/16” x 96”1¼” x ½” x multiple1” x 1” x 96”

1¼” x ⅝” x 2⅛”1½” x ¾” x 1¾”1 15/16” x 15/16” x 1 3/16”

2¼” x 1” x 2¾”2⅜” x 1⅛” x 2⅜”1¾” x ⅞” x 2⅜”1¾” x ⅞” x 2⅜”1¼” x ⅝” x 2⅛”

892060 892057 891925 891424

891411 891425 891415

892048 892045 892054

892051 892039 892036 892033 7103

1½” x 5/16” x multiple
8990991
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1” x ½” x multiple 1” x ½” x 96” 1” x ½” x multiple 1” x ½” x 96”

1 7/32” x 9/16” x 96”1¼” x ½” x multiple1” x 1” x 96”

1¼” x ⅝” x 2⅛”1½” x ¾” x 1¾”1 15/16” x 15/16” x 1 3/16”

2¼” x 1” x 2¾”2⅜” x 1⅛” x 2⅜”1¾” x ⅞” x 2⅜”1¾” x ⅞” x 2⅜”1¼” x ⅝” x 2⅛”

892060 892057 891925 891424

891411 891425 891415

892048 892045 892054

892051 892039 892036 892033 7103

1½” x 5/16” x multiple
8990991
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¾” x 1½” x 96” ¾” x 1½” x multiple ¾” x 1½” x multiple 1⅜” x ¾” x multiple

5¾” x 1¾” x ⅞” 5½” x 2” x 1” 10” x 2” x 1” 10” x 2” x 1”

10” x 2” x 1” 10” x 2” x 1”

2½” x 1⅞” x ⅞” 1¾” x 2¾” x 1⅝”

4½” x 2¼” x 1½”

2½” x 2⅜” x 1 3/16” 3⅛” x 1¾” x ⅞”

3⅛” x 1¾” x ⅞” 3⅝” x 2⅝” x 1⅜” 3⅝” x 2⅝” x 1⅜” 3⅝” x 3½” x 1¾”

2” x 1” x 96”

2” x 1” x multiple

2” x 1” x multiple

5¾” x 2⅝” x 1⅜”

3¾” x 2⅜” x 1⅞”

3¼” x 3” x 1½”

4¼” x 2⅜” x 1¼”

4¼” x 2⅜” x 1¼”

892056 892059 891428 7116

892042 7101 7121 7100

7115 7125

7102 892047

891856

892044 892053

892050 892038 892035 892032

892058

892055

891427

892041

892046

892043

892052

892049



www.osbornewood.com | 4746 | Customer Service 800.849.8876

¾” x 1½” x 96” ¾” x 1½” x multiple ¾” x 1½” x multiple 1⅜” x ¾” x multiple

5¾” x 1¾” x ⅞” 5½” x 2” x 1” 10” x 2” x 1” 10” x 2” x 1”

10” x 2” x 1” 10” x 2” x 1”

2½” x 1⅞” x ⅞” 1¾” x 2¾” x 1⅝”

4½” x 2¼” x 1½”

2½” x 2⅜” x 1 3/16” 3⅛” x 1¾” x ⅞”

3⅛” x 1¾” x ⅞” 3⅝” x 2⅝” x 1⅜” 3⅝” x 2⅝” x 1⅜” 3⅝” x 3½” x 1¾”

2” x 1” x 96”

2” x 1” x multiple

2” x 1” x multiple

5¾” x 2⅝” x 1⅜”

3¾” x 2⅜” x 1⅞”

3¼” x 3” x 1½”

4¼” x 2⅜” x 1¼”

4¼” x 2⅜” x 1¼”

892056 892059 891428 7116

892042 7101 7121 7100

7115 7125

7102 892047

891856

892044 892053

892050 892038 892035 892032

892058

892055

891427

892041

892046

892043

892052

892049
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4¾” x 3½” x 1¾” 4¾” x 3½” x 1¾” 4⅝” x 4¾” x 2⅜”

3½” x 1¼” x 10” 3½” x 1¼” x 10”

3⅛” x 1⅛” x 2½”

3½” x 1¾” x 5¾”

3½” x 1¼” x 10” 3½” x 1¼” x 10” 3½” x 1¼” x 10”

3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3” 3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3¼” 3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3¼” 3¼” x 1⅛” x 5”

2½” x 1⅛” x 4¾”4” x 1⅛” x 4½”

2⅝” x ⅞”  
x multiple 2⅝” x ⅞”  

x multiple
2⅝” x ⅞”  
x multiple

1” x 5/16” x 48” 1” x 1¼” x 48”

1” x ½” x 96” 1½” x ¼” x 96” 1¾” x ⅜” x 96”

1¾” x ⅜” x 96” 1¾” x ⅜” x 96” 1¾” x ⅜” x 96”

3½” x ½” x 96” 3½” x ⅝” x 96” 3½” x ⅝” x 96”

892037 892034 892031

7201 7200 7221 7215 7225

7212 7213 7211 7210 7214

892040 7203 7204

7207 7209 7216

891730 891710

891923 8991122 7402

7400 7401 7403

7413 7410 7412
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4¾” x 3½” x 1¾” 4¾” x 3½” x 1¾” 4⅝” x 4¾” x 2⅜”

3½” x 1¼” x 10” 3½” x 1¼” x 10”

3⅛” x 1⅛” x 2½”

3½” x 1¾” x 5¾”

3½” x 1¼” x 10” 3½” x 1¼” x 10” 3½” x 1¼” x 10”

3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3” 3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3¼” 3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3¼” 3¼” x 1⅛” x 5”

2½” x 1⅛” x 4¾”4” x 1⅛” x 4½”

2⅝” x ⅞”  
x multiple 2⅝” x ⅞”  

x multiple
2⅝” x ⅞”  
x multiple

1” x 5/16” x 48” 1” x 1¼” x 48”

1” x ½” x 96” 1½” x ¼” x 96” 1¾” x ⅜” x 96”

1¾” x ⅜” x 96” 1¾” x ⅜” x 96” 1¾” x ⅜” x 96”

3½” x ½” x 96” 3½” x ⅝” x 96” 3½” x ⅝” x 96”

892037 892034 892031

7201 7200 7221 7215 7225

7212 7213 7211 7210 7214

892040 7203 7204

7207 7209 7216

891730 891710

891923 8991122 7402

7400 7401 7403

7413 7410 7412
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5/16” x 3/16” x 96” ⅜” x ¼” x 96” ½” x ⅜” x multiple

¼” x ½” x multiple 9/16” x 5/16” x 96” ⅝” x 7/32” x multiple

⅝” x ⅜” x multiple11/16” x ⅜” x multiple ⅝” x ⅜” x multiple

⅝” x 3/16” x multiple⅝” x ¼” x 96” ¾” x 5/16” x 96”

¾” x ⅜” x 34½”¾” x ⅜” x multiple

¾” x 7/16” x multiple¾” x ⅜” x 96” 13/16” x ⅜” x 96”

⅞” x ½” x multiple⅞” x ½” x multiple ⅞” x 9/16” x multiple

1” x ¼” x multiple1” x ⅜” x multiple 1” x ½” x 34½”

1 1/32” x 17/32” x multiple 1⅛” x 5/16” x 96” 1⅛” x 9/16” x 96”

1¼” x ¼” x 96”1 3/16” x ⅜” x 96” 1¼” x ⅜” x multiple

8991001 8991048 8991065

891309 8991097 8991003

8991004 8991028 8991043

8991047 8991111 8991135

891303 891381

8991004 8991028 8991095

8991041 8991026 8991019

8991136 8991045 891385

8991013 8991090 891311

8991062 8991107 8991093
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5/16” x 3/16” x 96” ⅜” x ¼” x 96” ½” x ⅜” x multiple

¼” x ½” x multiple 9/16” x 5/16” x 96” ⅝” x 7/32” x multiple

⅝” x ⅜” x multiple11/16” x ⅜” x multiple ⅝” x ⅜” x multiple

⅝” x 3/16” x multiple⅝” x ¼” x 96” ¾” x 5/16” x 96”

¾” x ⅜” x 34½”¾” x ⅜” x multiple

¾” x 7/16” x multiple¾” x ⅜” x 96” 13/16” x ⅜” x 96”

⅞” x ½” x multiple⅞” x ½” x multiple ⅞” x 9/16” x multiple

1” x ¼” x multiple1” x ⅜” x multiple 1” x ½” x 34½”

1 1/32” x 17/32” x multiple 1⅛” x 5/16” x 96” 1⅛” x 9/16” x 96”

1¼” x ¼” x 96”1 3/16” x ⅜” x 96” 1¼” x ⅜” x multiple

8991001 8991048 8991065

891309 8991097 8991003

8991004 8991028 8991043

8991047 8991111 8991135

891303 891381

8991004 8991028 8991095

8991041 8991026 8991019

8991136 8991045 891385

8991013 8991090 891311

8991062 8991107 8991093
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1½” x ¼” x 96”

1½” x ⅞” x 96”1½” x ½” x multiple 1 7/16” x ⅞” x multiple

1 15/16” x ¼” x 96”1⅝” x ¾” x 96”

2” x ¼” x 96” 2⅛” x ¼” x 96”

1 15/16” x ¼” x multiple

2¼” x ¼” x 96”

2⅜” x ⅜” x multiple2⅜” x ⅜” x 96” 2⅜” x ½” x multiple

3” x ¼” x multiple2½” x ¼” x multiple

1¼” x ¾” x multiple1¼” x ½” x 96” 1¼” x ¾” x multiple

1½” x ¼” x 96”1¼” x ¾” x 96”

 1 15/16” x 9/32” x 96”

 1 15/16” x 9/32” x 96”  1 15/16” x 9/32” x 96”  1 15/16” x 9/32” x 96”

 1 15/16” x 9/32” x 96” 1 25/32” x 11/32” x 96”

3 15/16” x 11/32” x 96”

8991036 891463 8991017

891039 8991079 8991116

8991137 8991038 8991015

8991035 8991079 890038

890138 890238 890338

890438 890638 8991084

8991117 8991075 8991080

8991138 8991037 8991094

8991081 8991125 890538
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1½” x ¼” x 96”

1½” x ⅞” x 96”1½” x ½” x multiple 1 7/16” x ⅞” x multiple

1 15/16” x ¼” x 96”1⅝” x ¾” x 96”

2” x ¼” x 96” 2⅛” x ¼” x 96”

1 15/16” x ¼” x multiple

2¼” x ¼” x 96”

2⅜” x ⅜” x multiple2⅜” x ⅜” x 96” 2⅜” x ½” x multiple

3” x ¼” x multiple2½” x ¼” x multiple

1¼” x ¾” x multiple1¼” x ½” x 96” 1¼” x ¾” x multiple

1½” x ¼” x 96”1¼” x ¾” x 96”

 1 15/16” x 9/32” x 96”

 1 15/16” x 9/32” x 96”  1 15/16” x 9/32” x 96”  1 15/16” x 9/32” x 96”

 1 15/16” x 9/32” x 96” 1 25/32” x 11/32” x 96”

3 15/16” x 11/32” x 96”

8991036 891463 8991017

891039 8991079 8991116

8991137 8991038 8991015

8991035 8991079 890038

890138 890238 890338

890438 890638 8991084

8991117 8991075 8991080

8991138 8991037 8991094

8991081 8991125 890538
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7/32” x 7/32” x 36”

11/32” x 5/32” x 36”

7/32” x 3/32” x 36”

5/16” x ⅛” x 36”

5/16” x 5/16” x 36”

11/32” x 11/32” x 36”

½” x 3/16” x 36”

½” x ¼” x 36”

21/32” x 11/32” x 36” ⅜” x 5/32” x 36”

891350891351

891353

891352

891355 891354

891357

891377

891702 891375

13/32” x 9/16” x 36”
891358

19/16” x 3/4” x 36”
891359

131/32” x 15/16” x 36”
891360

11/16” x 5/16” x 36”
891361

full roundhalf round

full round

full round

half round half round

half round

half round

half round half round

half round

half round

half round

half round 1” x ½” x multiple 3¼” x ⅜” x multiple

½” x ½” x multiple 13/16” x ⅜” x multiple¾” x ¼” x multiple

27/32” x 13/32” x multiple 1⅛” x ⅜” x 48”1” x ½” x multiple

1⅛” x ⅜” x multiple 1¼” x ⅜” x multiple11/16” x ½” x multiple

892057 863749 808649

74602 891668 891665

891666 891669 891734

8991012891667 8991010

115/32” x 9/32” x multiple
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7/32” x 7/32” x 36”

11/32” x 5/32” x 36”

7/32” x 3/32” x 36”

5/16” x ⅛” x 36”

5/16” x 5/16” x 36”

11/32” x 11/32” x 36”

½” x 3/16” x 36”

½” x ¼” x 36”

21/32” x 11/32” x 36” ⅜” x 5/32” x 36”

891350891351

891353

891352

891355 891354

891357

891377

891702 891375

13/32” x 9/16” x 36”
891358

19/16” x 3/4” x 36”
891359

131/32” x 15/16” x 36”
891360

11/16” x 5/16” x 36”
891361

full roundhalf round

full round

full round

half round half round

half round

half round

half round half round

half round

half round

half round

half round 1” x ½” x multiple 3¼” x ⅜” x multiple

½” x ½” x multiple 13/16” x ⅜” x multiple¾” x ¼” x multiple

27/32” x 13/32” x multiple 1⅛” x ⅜” x 48”1” x ½” x multiple

1⅛” x ⅜” x multiple 1¼” x ⅜” x multiple11/16” x ½” x multiple

892057 863749 808649

74602 891668 891665

891666 891669 891734

8991012891667 8991010

115/32” x 9/32” x multiple
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7/16” x 7/16” x multiple

½” x ¼” x multiple7/16” x 3/16” x multiple ⅝” x ⅝” x multiple

¾” x ¾” x multiple21/32” x 9/32” x multiple ¾” x 5/16” x multiple

1” x 1” x multiple1” x ½” x 48” 1¼” x 1¼” x multiple

1¾” x 1” x multiple

891402

891403 891405 891406

891407 891408 891409

891705 891410 891412

891417

⅜” x ⅛” x multiple½” x ¼” x multiple ½” x ½” x multiple

¾” x ⅜” x multiple

74603

891422 891423
⅝" x ¼” x multiple

891421 891420

19/16” x 3/4” x multiple
8991060

half round half round quarter round

half round half round full round

half round half round full round

half round full round half round

half round

half round half round

full round full round

1” x 3” x multiple 2¾” x ¾” x multiple

3” x 1” x multiple 3½” x 1” x multiple

4½” x ¾” x multiple

891939 891933

891937 891938

7422

applied dimensions

2”

1” x ½” x multiple 2” x 1⅞” x multiple 2½” x ⅝” x multiple

3¾” x ⅞” x multiple 2⅞” x 15/16” x multiple

891679 891682 891674

891687 891673 2”
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7/16” x 7/16” x multiple

½” x ¼” x multiple7/16” x 3/16” x multiple ⅝” x ⅝” x multiple

¾” x ¾” x multiple21/32” x 9/32” x multiple ¾” x 5/16” x multiple

1” x 1” x multiple1” x ½” x 48” 1¼” x 1¼” x multiple

1¾” x 1” x multiple

891402

891403 891405 891406

891407 891408 891409

891705 891410 891412

891417

⅜” x ⅛” x multiple½” x ¼” x multiple ½” x ½” x multiple

¾” x ⅜” x multiple

74603

891422 891423
⅝" x ¼” x multiple

891421 891420

19/16” x 3/4” x multiple
8991060

half round half round quarter round

half round half round full round

half round half round full round

half round full round half round

half round

half round half round

full round full round

1” x 3” x multiple 2¾” x ¾” x multiple

3” x 1” x multiple 3½” x 1” x multiple

4½” x ¾” x multiple

891939 891933

891937 891938

7422

applied dimensions

2”

1” x ½” x multiple 2” x 1⅞” x multiple 2½” x ⅝” x multiple

3¾” x ⅞” x multiple 2⅞” x 15/16” x multiple

891679 891682 891674

891687 891673 2”
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2”

applied dimensions

113/16”

21/16”

applied dimensions

31/16”

39/16”

applied dimensions

4”

4”

applied dimensions

4”

4”

applied dimensions

41/4”

41/4”

applied dimensions
51/4”

51/8”

applied dimensions

4”

41/2”

applied dimensions

51/8”

51/8”

2¾” x ⅞” x multiple 4¾” x 1” x multiple

5¾” x 29/32” x multiple 511/16” x 15/16” x multiple

513/16” x 31/32” x multiple 5⅞” x 29/32” x multiple

7” x 13/32” x multiple 7⅛” x 17/16” x multiple

891684 891683

891688 891685

891677 891680

891690 891671
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Coffee Bar
Build your own

with Osborne 
components

MATERIALS
♦ Cornwall Island Legs (part #131558) x4
♦ 5/4 x 96” Lumber (part #196654) x4
♦ 1” x 4” Pine lumber (part #34841)   ♦ Safety equipment
♦ Wood glue     ♦ Screwdriver	  ♦ Router table	  
♦ Clamps          ♦ Power drill	  ♦ Writing utensil
♦ Ruler	            ♦ Drawer handles	  ♦ Nail gun 

INSTRUCTIONS
1. Lay out your lumber on clamps, with the edge facing up. 
Begin gluing panels for the table base and drawer faces. 
Attach them together. Repeat this process until you have 
adhered all boards for your table base. 

PART QTY. T W L Notes
Side Skirt Boards 2 1” 12” 111/2” 3/4” tenon on each 

end
Front/Back Skirt 
Boards

2 1” 12” 491/2” 3/4” tenon on each 
end

Drawer Boxes (Front/
Back)

2 3/4” 6” 151/4” 1/4” dado on back 
only

Drawer Boxes (Sides) 2 3/4” 6” 161/8” 1/4” dado on both 
sides

Drawer Bottoms 2 1/4” 171/4” 161/2”

Drawer Faces 2 1” 8” 183/4”

Drawer Slide Rails 4 3/4” 31/2” 16”

Table Top 1 2” 22” 44”

CUT LIST

Scan for a 
full video 
tutorial

2. Tighten the clamps down on the glued boards. This will prevent warping or cupping as the boards dry. Repeat.
3. Next, while the panels are drying set up the router table. We used a 1/2” wide router cut and set our fence to allow for 
a 1” reveal on the front of the skirt board. 
4. Begin cutting the mortise. Make sure you set up stop blocks to keep the skirting flush to the leg. 
5. Then, rip the panels down to their final width. Cut them to their final length and plane them to the final thickness.
6. Go back to the router table to cut tenons for the panels. We did a 1/8” shoulder on one side and a 3/8” on the other. 
7. Adjust the height and cut the 3/8” shoulder on the other side. Then, make a  
3/8” cut on the bottom side of the skirt board. Round over the tenons.
8. Install pocket holes to the inside of the skirting.
9. Cut openings for the drawers by creating a pilot hole in the corner and using a 
 jigsaw with a straight edge. Sand all the panels to 220 grit.
10. Assemble the table base by using wood glue first 
and then combining the tenon joint into the mortise. 
Insert screws into the pocket holes. 
11. Create interior rails for the drawer slides. Carefully 
install screws through the pocket holes of the rails.
12. Create drawer boxes and assemble using wood 
glue and brad nails. 
13. Install the drawer faces by pre-drilling four holes in 
the backside of the drawer. Align the backside to the 
face and attach with screws. 
14. Install the drawer handles. 
15. Add a small round-over on the edge of the drawer 
faces.
16. Install the drawer slides. 
17. Make any desired adjustments to the table top and 
pre-finish both it and the table base. Attach it to the 
base using figure 8 fasteners.
18. Install the drawers into the slides and you are done!
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2”

applied dimensions

113/16”

21/16”

applied dimensions

31/16”

39/16”

applied dimensions

4”

4”

applied dimensions

4”

4”

applied dimensions

41/4”

41/4”

applied dimensions
51/4”

51/8”

applied dimensions

4”

41/2”

applied dimensions

51/8”

51/8”

2¾” x ⅞” x multiple 4¾” x 1” x multiple

5¾” x 29/32” x multiple 511/16” x 15/16” x multiple

513/16” x 31/32” x multiple 5⅞” x 29/32” x multiple

7” x 13/32” x multiple 7⅛” x 17/16” x multiple

891684 891683

891688 891685

891677 891680

891690 891671
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Coffee Bar
Build your own

with Osborne 
components

MATERIALS
♦ Cornwall Island Legs (part #131558) x4
♦ 5/4 x 96” Lumber (part #196654) x4
♦ 1” x 4” Pine lumber (part #34841)   ♦ Safety equipment
♦ Wood glue     ♦ Screwdriver	  ♦ Router table	  
♦ Clamps          ♦ Power drill	  ♦ Writing utensil
♦ Ruler	            ♦ Drawer handles	  ♦ Nail gun 

INSTRUCTIONS
1. Lay out your lumber on clamps, with the edge facing up. 
Begin gluing panels for the table base and drawer faces. 
Attach them together. Repeat this process until you have 
adhered all boards for your table base. 

PART QTY. T W L Notes
Side Skirt Boards 2 1” 12” 111/2” 3/4” tenon on each 

end
Front/Back Skirt 
Boards

2 1” 12” 491/2” 3/4” tenon on each 
end

Drawer Boxes (Front/
Back)

2 3/4” 6” 151/4” 1/4” dado on back 
only

Drawer Boxes (Sides) 2 3/4” 6” 161/8” 1/4” dado on both 
sides

Drawer Bottoms 2 1/4” 171/4” 161/2”

Drawer Faces 2 1” 8” 183/4”

Drawer Slide Rails 4 3/4” 31/2” 16”

Table Top 1 2” 22” 44”

CUT LIST

Scan for a 
full video 
tutorial

2. Tighten the clamps down on the glued boards. This will prevent warping or cupping as the boards dry. Repeat.
3. Next, while the panels are drying set up the router table. We used a 1/2” wide router cut and set our fence to allow for 
a 1” reveal on the front of the skirt board. 
4. Begin cutting the mortise. Make sure you set up stop blocks to keep the skirting flush to the leg. 
5. Then, rip the panels down to their final width. Cut them to their final length and plane them to the final thickness.
6. Go back to the router table to cut tenons for the panels. We did a 1/8” shoulder on one side and a 3/8” on the other. 
7. Adjust the height and cut the 3/8” shoulder on the other side. Then, make a  
3/8” cut on the bottom side of the skirt board. Round over the tenons.
8. Install pocket holes to the inside of the skirting.
9. Cut openings for the drawers by creating a pilot hole in the corner and using a 
 jigsaw with a straight edge. Sand all the panels to 220 grit.
10. Assemble the table base by using wood glue first 
and then combining the tenon joint into the mortise. 
Insert screws into the pocket holes. 
11. Create interior rails for the drawer slides. Carefully 
install screws through the pocket holes of the rails.
12. Create drawer boxes and assemble using wood 
glue and brad nails. 
13. Install the drawer faces by pre-drilling four holes in 
the backside of the drawer. Align the backside to the 
face and attach with screws. 
14. Install the drawer handles. 
15. Add a small round-over on the edge of the drawer 
faces.
16. Install the drawer slides. 
17. Make any desired adjustments to the table top and 
pre-finish both it and the table base. Attach it to the 
base using figure 8 fasteners.
18. Install the drawers into the slides and you are done!
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applied dimensions

applied dimensions

13/4”

15/8”

15/8”

15/8”

2 15/16” x ⅝” x multiple

2 15/32” x 21/32” x multiple

applied dimensions
23/8”

23/8”

3 17/32” x 11/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

21/4”

23/8”

3¼” x ⅝” x multiple

applied dimensions

13/4”

11/2”

2½” x ⅝” x multiple

applied dimensions

2 3/32”

2”

2¾” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

2 1/16”

2 1/32”

2¾” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions
13/4”

13/4”

3⅝” x 3⅝” x 8½” 3¾” x 3¾” x 9” 3¾” x 3¾” x 9” 7” x 3¾” x 9”

7” x 3¾” x 9” 7” x 7” x 9” ½” x ½” x multiple

2 7/16” x ⅝” x multiple

applied dimensions

21/4”

23/8”

1¼” x 19/32” x multiple

891862 74765 74755 74756

74766 74767 74604

74631

892010 892015

892013 892009

893244
892144

74632
892008

insert moulding for 74653

applied dimensions

33/16”

33/4”

4 15/16” x 27/32” x multiple
74653
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applied dimensions

applied dimensions

13/4”

15/8”

15/8”

15/8”

2 15/16” x ⅝” x multiple

2 15/32” x 21/32” x multiple

applied dimensions
23/8”

23/8”

3 17/32” x 11/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

21/4”

23/8”

3¼” x ⅝” x multiple

applied dimensions

13/4”

11/2”

2½” x ⅝” x multiple

applied dimensions

2 3/32”

2”

2¾” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

2 1/16”

2 1/32”

2¾” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions
13/4”

13/4”

3⅝” x 3⅝” x 8½” 3¾” x 3¾” x 9” 3¾” x 3¾” x 9” 7” x 3¾” x 9”

7” x 3¾” x 9” 7” x 7” x 9” ½” x ½” x multiple

2 7/16” x ⅝” x multiple

applied dimensions

21/4”

23/8”

1¼” x 19/32” x multiple

891862 74765 74755 74756

74766 74767 74604

74631

892010 892015

892013 892009

893244
892144

74632
892008

insert moulding for 74653

applied dimensions

33/16”

33/4”

4 15/16” x 27/32” x multiple
74653
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applied dimensions
33/4”

31/4”

4 11/16” x 27/32” x multiple

applied dimensions
13/4”

11/2”

4 15/16” x 1” x multiple

applied dimensions

3 5/32”

2 11/32”

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

applied dimensions

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

3 5/32”

2 11/32”

applied dimensions

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

3 5/32”

2 11/32”

applied dimensions

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

3 5/32”

2 11/32”

applied dimensions

4 3/16” x 1½” x multiple

2 11/32”

3 9/16”

applied dimensions
21/4”

21/2”

3½” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

1 15/16”

3 9/32”

3 11/16” x 1⅜” x multiple

applied dimensions
3 15/32”

1 31/32”

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

applied dimensions

2 23/32”

3 11/16” x ⅞” x multiple

2 23/32”

applied dimensions

3 11/16” x ⅞” x multiple

2 23/32”

2 23/32”

applied dimensions

3 11/16” x ⅞” x multiple

2 23/32”

2 23/32”

applied dimensions

3 11/16” x ⅞” x multiple

2 23/32”

2 23/32”

892014

890544

890644

890744

890844

892244

892444 892544

892644

892744 892844

892344

892007 7453

applied dimensions
25/8”

25/8”

3½” x ¾” x multiple
892012
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applied dimensions
33/4”

31/4”

4 11/16” x 27/32” x multiple

applied dimensions
13/4”

11/2”

4 15/16” x 1” x multiple

applied dimensions

3 5/32”

2 11/32”

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

applied dimensions

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

3 5/32”

2 11/32”

applied dimensions

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

3 5/32”

2 11/32”

applied dimensions

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

3 5/32”

2 11/32”

applied dimensions

4 3/16” x 1½” x multiple

2 11/32”

3 9/16”

applied dimensions
21/4”

21/2”

3½” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

1 15/16”

3 9/32”

3 11/16” x 1⅜” x multiple

applied dimensions
3 15/32”

1 31/32”

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

applied dimensions

2 23/32”

3 11/16” x ⅞” x multiple

2 23/32”

applied dimensions

3 11/16” x ⅞” x multiple

2 23/32”

2 23/32”

applied dimensions

3 11/16” x ⅞” x multiple

2 23/32”

2 23/32”

applied dimensions

3 11/16” x ⅞” x multiple

2 23/32”

2 23/32”

892014

890544

890644

890744

890844

892244

892444 892544

892644

892744 892844

892344

892007 7453

applied dimensions
25/8”

25/8”

3½” x ¾” x multiple
892012
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applied dimensions

4”

4”

5⅝” x 1 1/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

43/8”

41/8”

5¾” x 1” x multiple

applied dimensions

4”

4”

5 9/16” x 29/32” x multiple

applied dimensions

5½” x 1⅞” x multiple

2¾”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

5½” x 1⅞” x multiple

2¾”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

4”

4”

5½” x 29/32” x multiple

applied dimensions

5½” x 1¾” x multiple

2 27/32”

4 23/32”

applied dimensions

5½” x 1¾” x multiple

2 27/32”

4 23/32”

891344 891444

891644 892944

892006 891944

891935 74659

applied dimensions

31/2”

39/16”

4¾” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

31/8”

4”

4⅞” x 11/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

31/2”

39/16”

5” x 1” x multiple

applied dimensions

5⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

3 27/32”

3 27/32”

applied dimensions

5½” x 1⅞” x multiple

2¾”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

5⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

3 27/32”

3 27/32”

applied dimensions

5⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

3 27/32”

3 27/32”

74651

892014 7451

890944 891044

891144 891244

applied dimensions
3”

39/16”

4¾” x 13/16” x multiple
892011
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applied dimensions

4”

4”

5⅝” x 1 1/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

43/8”

41/8”

5¾” x 1” x multiple

applied dimensions

4”

4”

5 9/16” x 29/32” x multiple

applied dimensions

5½” x 1⅞” x multiple

2¾”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

5½” x 1⅞” x multiple

2¾”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

4”

4”

5½” x 29/32” x multiple

applied dimensions

5½” x 1¾” x multiple

2 27/32”

4 23/32”

applied dimensions

5½” x 1¾” x multiple

2 27/32”

4 23/32”

891344 891444

891644 892944

892006 891944

891935 74659

applied dimensions

31/2”

39/16”

4¾” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

31/8”

4”

4⅞” x 11/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

31/2”

39/16”

5” x 1” x multiple

applied dimensions

5⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

3 27/32”

3 27/32”

applied dimensions

5½” x 1⅞” x multiple

2¾”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

5⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

3 27/32”

3 27/32”

applied dimensions

5⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

3 27/32”

3 27/32”

74651

892014 7451

890944 891044

891144 891244

applied dimensions
3”

39/16”

4¾” x 13/16” x multiple
892011
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applied dimensions

7”

55/8”

9” x 2⅛” x multiple

8¼” x 2⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions

4 23/32”

7 3/32”
8” x 2” x multiple

applied dimensions

7 9/32”

4⅛”

8¼” x 2⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions

4 23/32”

7 3/32”
8¼” x 2⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions

4 23/32”

7 3/32”

applied dimensions

31/4”

51/8”

6” x 1¾” x multiple

applied dimensions

41/2”

41/2”

6⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

applied dimensions

41/2”

5”

6½” x 3⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions
25/16”

6”

6½” x 2” x multiple

applied dimensions

6” x 1 13/16” x multiple

2⅞”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

6” x 1 13/16” x multiple

2⅞”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

8” x 2” x multiple

7 9/32”

4⅛”
applied dimensions

8” x 2” x multiple

7 9/32”

4⅛”

893044 893144

74658 892005

892004 891940

890044 890144

890244 893344

890344 890444

74661
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applied dimensions

7”

55/8”

9” x 2⅛” x multiple

8¼” x 2⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions

4 23/32”

7 3/32”
8” x 2” x multiple

applied dimensions

7 9/32”

4⅛”

8¼” x 2⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions

4 23/32”

7 3/32”
8¼” x 2⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions

4 23/32”

7 3/32”

applied dimensions

31/4”

51/8”

6” x 1¾” x multiple

applied dimensions

41/2”

41/2”

6⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

applied dimensions

41/2”

5”

6½” x 3⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions
25/16”

6”

6½” x 2” x multiple

applied dimensions

6” x 1 13/16” x multiple

2⅞”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

6” x 1 13/16” x multiple

2⅞”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

8” x 2” x multiple

7 9/32”

4⅛”
applied dimensions

8” x 2” x multiple

7 9/32”

4⅛”

893044 893144

74658 892005

892004 891940

890044 890144

890244 893344

890344 890444

74661
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1⅜” x 1 1/16” x multiple 1 7/16” x 1 1/16” x multiple

1⅜” x 27/32” x multiple 1 15/32” x ⅞” x multiple

1½” x ⅞” x multiple 1½” x ⅞” x multiple

1 11/32” x 1 11/32” x multiple 1 15/32” x ¾” x multiple

The Bendix Collection of moulding and trim 
at Osborne offers a variety of wood types and 

styles. The designs of these handcrafted  
pieces range from simple to ornate.

Having under-cabinet lighting is great but the hardware and components required to provide that extra 
lighting are not very attractive. That is where light rail moulding comes in! Camouflage under-cabinet 
lighting by applying light rail moulding to the front edge of your upper cabinets. This is a great way to 

hide electrical fixtures while adding beautiful detail and dimension to your cabinets.

1” x 1 3/16” x multiple 1⅛” x ⅞” x multiple

1 3/16” x 1½” x multiple 1½” x 1¼” x multiple

2¼” x 1½” x multiple

side profile side profile

side profile side profile

side profileside profile

side profileside profile

745204 745201

745203 745202

745204

745210

745208

745206

745213

745211

745209

745207

745212
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1⅜” x 1 1/16” x multiple 1 7/16” x 1 1/16” x multiple

1⅜” x 27/32” x multiple 1 15/32” x ⅞” x multiple

1½” x ⅞” x multiple 1½” x ⅞” x multiple

1 11/32” x 1 11/32” x multiple 1 15/32” x ¾” x multiple

The Bendix Collection of moulding and trim 
at Osborne offers a variety of wood types and 

styles. The designs of these handcrafted  
pieces range from simple to ornate.

Having under-cabinet lighting is great but the hardware and components required to provide that extra 
lighting are not very attractive. That is where light rail moulding comes in! Camouflage under-cabinet 
lighting by applying light rail moulding to the front edge of your upper cabinets. This is a great way to 

hide electrical fixtures while adding beautiful detail and dimension to your cabinets.

1” x 1 3/16” x multiple 1⅛” x ⅞” x multiple

1 3/16” x 1½” x multiple 1½” x 1¼” x multiple

2¼” x 1½” x multiple

side profile side profile

side profile side profile

side profileside profile

side profileside profile

745204 745201

745203 745202

745204

745210

745208

745206

745213

745211

745209

745207

745212
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28” x 16” x ⅝” 28” x 16” x ⅝”

28” x 16” x ⅝” 28” x 16” x ⅝”

36” x 24” x ½” 36” x 24” x ½”

3” x 2½” x ½” 3¾” x 2⅝” x ¾” 3¾” x 3⅜” x ¾”

73001 73002

73003 73004

891917 891929

892073 892072 892069

892029
892030 1⅜" x 2⅞" x 1⅜"

3” x 6¼” x 1⅞"
3½" x 7¼" x 2½"892028

5½" x 11½" x 3½"892027
892062
892063 5¼" x 4" x 1⅛"

6¾” x 5¼” x 1¼"

892068
892071 5½" x 2⅝" x 1⅛"

5½” x 3⅜” x 1⅛"
4¼" x 3½" x ¾"892070
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28” x 16” x ⅝” 28” x 16” x ⅝”

28” x 16” x ⅝” 28” x 16” x ⅝”

36” x 24” x ½” 36” x 24” x ½”

3” x 2½” x ½” 3¾” x 2⅝” x ¾” 3¾” x 3⅜” x ¾”

73001 73002

73003 73004

891917 891929

892073 892072 892069

892029
892030 1⅜" x 2⅞" x 1⅜"

3” x 6¼” x 1⅞"
3½" x 7¼" x 2½"892028

5½" x 11½" x 3½"892027
892062
892063 5¼" x 4" x 1⅛"

6¾” x 5¼” x 1¼"

892068
892071 5½" x 2⅝" x 1⅛"

5½” x 3⅜” x 1⅛"
4¼" x 3½" x ¾"892070
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Floating Shelf Hardware
Osborne offers two types of 
floating shelf hardware in 
18”, 30” and 42” lengths.  

Bubble level and  
screws are included.  

 
Please note: To utilize this 
hardware, you must create  
a recessed groove which 
can be done with our V  

stabilizer hardware. 

1 1/2” Floating Shelf  
Bracket Kit | Part #933

1” Floating Shelf  
Bracket Kit | Part #934

Floating Shelf Kits

Wine Storage

1½” x ⅜” x multiple lengths

slotted insert

36" x 28" x 1"73005

933

8" x 24" x 1¾"8917 3⅛" x 10¾" x 24"8918
metal bracket only89181

6" x 30⅞" x 39¾"8702

Rosettes & Ornaments

Center Appliques

Block OnlaysA B

E F

G H I

J K L

Q

R

T U V

W

X

Y

O P

M N

All highlighted parts are available in larger sizes. 
See more options at www.osbornewood.com

S

C D
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All highlighted parts are available in larger sizes. 
See more options at www.osbornewood.com
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P

Center Appliques Appliques

Swags

R

Q

S T

A

C

B

D

E

H

K

L

M N

O

All highlighted parts are available in larger 
sizes. See more onlay and applique options 

at www.osbornewood.com

F

G

J

I
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P

Center Appliques Appliques
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Appliques

All highlighted parts are available in larger sizes. See more 
onlays and applique options at www.osbornewood.com

A
B C

E

F

Rosettes, Ornaments & Onlays

A B C D

F

J

G

All highlighted parts are  
available in larger sizes.  

See more onlays and  
applique options at  

www.osbornewood.com

E

Sold in a pair  
(left and right)

I

D

G

30010 1½” x 1½” 30011 1½” x 1½” 30013 1½” x 1½” 30016 1½” x 1½”

891902 1¾” x 2⅛” 891914 1¾” x 2⅛” 891916 1¾” x 2⅛” 891915 1¾” x 2⅛”

35010 7” x 1½” 35011 7” x 1½” 35013 7” x 1½” 35016 7” x 1½” 892001 10” x 2½”

892000 12” x 2¾” 891900 12” x 3¾”

891901 20” x 3¾”H

http://
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Appliques

All highlighted parts are available in larger sizes. See more 
onlays and applique options at www.osbornewood.com
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http://
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	5" Island Legs: 

	40 1/2" Island Legs: 
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	1561: 
	1513: 
	1514: 
	1556: 
	1566: 
	1576: 
	1555: 
	1552: 
	1516: 
	272159: 
	2781: 
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	7: 
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	8911523: 
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